
2016 MONTHLY  

RESTORATION TAX ABATEMENT PROGRAM (RTA) REVIEW COMMITTEE  
MEETING SCHEDULE  
RTA monthly meetings are held on the last Tuesday of the month, except when that would fall 
on or very near a holiday or event.  Our meetings in 2016 will be held: 
 

Submission Deadline  Meeting Date  

Tuesday, January 5, 2016 
 

Tuesday, January 26, 2016 

Tuesday, February 3, 2016  
 

Tuesday, February 23, 2016  
 

Tuesday, March 8, 2016  
 

Tuesday, March 29, 2016  
 

Tuesday, April 5, 2016 
 

Tuesday, April 26, 2016  
 

Tuesday, May 10, 2016  
 

Tuesday, May 31, 2016  
 

Tuesday, June 7, 2016  
 

Tuesday, June 28, 2016 
 

Tuesday, July 5, 2016  
 

Tuesday, July 26, 2016  
 

Tuesday, August 9, 2016 Tuesday, August 30, 2016  
 

Tuesday, September 6, 2016 Tuesday, September 27, 2016 
 

Tuesday, October 4, 2016 
 

Tuesday, October 25, 2016  
 

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 Tuesday, November 15, 2016*  
 

Tuesday, November 29, 2016 Tuesday, December 13, 2016*  
 

 
 
*Date shifted due to a holiday or event.   
 
Each meeting date is tentative until confirmed with committee's availability. 

 
Applicant submission deadline for all items requiring full committee review is 12 noon the 
Tuesday three weeks prior to the meeting date. Applications received after the deadlines will 
be scheduled for the next available committee meeting. 


